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ANATOMY COMPETITION  EM II  
 

  Results of the 1st round  
 

    The first round of the competition was composed of two parts (Morphology and Histology with 
70+70 points in each part). 
    Students who achieved at least 70% (49 points) in the Histology section have earned the right to 
be exempted from the Histology part of the final examination. 

 

HISTOLOGY EXEMPTIONS   (4 – at least 49;    5 – 56 and higher) 

 

1 EM 2 BIELENSTEIN James 49,5 4 

2 EM 2 BADARNI MARGARITAKIS George 53 4 

3 EM 2 BOUSCHON Pauline Taline 49 4 

4 EM 3 CHOI Silha 50,5 4 

5 EM 3 EDQUIST Thor Stian 49,5 4 

6 EM 3 EPSHTEIN Rotem 49,5 4 

7 EM 4 GIANAROLI Tommaso 60 5 

8 EM 4 HASHARONI Raam Shaul 49 4 

9 EM 4 GÁL Zsófia Antónia 53 4 

10 EM 4 HARSTAD Simon Fadum 50,5 4 

11 EM 5 HIKRY Daniel 52,5 4 

12 EM 5 HOEM Henriette Gussiaas 56 5 

13 EM 5 HAVRO Sverre 54 4 

14 EM 5 EDSTROM Stina Sofia Uro 51,5 4 

15 EM 6 NARDOCCI Chiara 52 4 

16 EM 7 KIM Yejin 50 4 

17 EM 7 KRYNITZ Elisa Ricarda 58 5 

18 EM 7 LEIHNE Ulrikke Olsen 51,5 4 

19 EM 9 NAKAO Yo 50 4 

20 EM 9 MENUCHIN Gilad 50 4 

21 EM 10 OTTESTAD Elin Trondsdatter 59 5 

22 EM 10 RAMM Celine Eknes 56 5 

23 EM 10 RAZDOLSKY Sabina 53 4 

24 EM 10 PARASKEVOPOULOS Panagiotis 53 4 

25 EM 11 SHARABI Or Netanel 64,5 5 

26 EM 11 RYE-LARSEN Knut Fjelltveit 54 4 

27 EM 12 STRELNIKOV David 57,5 5 

28 EM 12 STROMSNES Peder Pahle 49,5 4 

29 EM 14 ZULQARNAIN Zainab 49 4 

30 EM 14 YOO Da Hae 52 4 

31 EM 14 SHIN Seunghwan 51,5 4 

32 EM 16 ADACHI Yu 50,5 4 

33 EM 17 RAEISYNAFCHI Ahmad 53,5 4 
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ANATOMY COMPETITION  EM II  
 

    Students achieving at least 70% (49 points) in the Morphology section are invited to participate 
in the second round of the competition, held next week. 

 
 

1 EM 11 SHARABI Or Netanel 64 

2 EM 17 RAEISYNAFCHI Ahmad 64 

3 EM 10 OTTESTAD Elin Trondsdatter 63,5 

4 EM 5 HIKRY Daniel 63,5 

5 EM 6 NARDOCCI Chiara 63 

6 EM 12 STRELNIKOV David 62,5 

7 EM 4 GIANAROLI Tommaso 60 

8 EM 9 NAKAO Yo 60 

9 EM 10 RAZDOLSKY Sabina 59,5 

10 EM 10 RAMM Celine Eknes 59 

11 EM 16 ADACHI Yu 58,5 

12 EM 4 HASHARONI Raam Shaul 58,5 

13 EM 14 ZULQARNAIN Zainab 58,5 

14 EM 11 LUGASSI Yahav 58 

15 EM 7 KIM Yejin 57,5 

16 EM 3 CHOI Silha 56,6 

17 EM 3 EDQUIST Thor Stian 56,5 

18 EM 10 PARASKEVOPOULOS Panagiotis 56 

19 EM 16 NAGY Cecilie Margrethe 56 

20 EM 1 ABOU ZOUR Bassel 55,5 

21 EM 7-8 AL MATRAFI Torky Mohammed 55,5 

22 EM 6 KANG Song A 52,5 

23 EM 7-8 LONGOBARDI Stefan Arturo 52 

24 EM 1 ARSLAND Vera 52 

25 EM 14 WERSLAND Elisabeth 51,5 

26 EM 17 MC MILLAN Shane Stephen 51,5 

27 EM 14 YOO Da Hae 51 

28 EM 14 ISHIKAWA Yasuhito 50,5 

29 EM 10 MOLÉN GRIGULL Natalie Helene 50,5 

30 EM 16 MIMA Takayuki 49,5 

31 EM 1 ALBOUGHOBEISH Sareh 49,5 

32 EM 2 BIELENSTEIN James 49 

33 EM 4 GÁL Zsófia Antónia 49 

34 EM 14 SHIIHARA Reika 49 
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   ANATOMY COMPETITION  EM II  
 
 

     The 1st, 2nd and 3rd prizes of the Anatomy competition will be given out following 
the pin test part within the group of those students who achieved at least 70% in 
each section/part of the Anatomy competition.  

 
1 EM 11 SHARABI Or Netanel 64 64,5 128,5 

2 EM 10 OTTESTAD Elin Trondsdatter 63,5 59 122,5 

3 EM 4 GIANAROLI Tommaso 60 60 120 

4 EM 12 STRELNIKOV David 62,5 57,5 120 

5 EM 17 RAEISYNAFCHI Ahmad 64 53,5 117,5 

6 EM 5 HIKRY Daniel 63,5 52,5 116 

7 EM 10 RAMM Celine Eknes 59 56 116 

8 EM 6 NARDOCCI Chiara 63 52 115 

9 EM 10 RAZDOLSKY Sabina 59,5 53 112,5 

10 EM 9 NAKAO Yo 60 50 110 

11 EM 10 PARASKEVOPOULOS Panagiotis 56 53 109 

12 EM 16 ADACHI Yu 58,5 50,5 109 

13 EM 2 BIELENSTEIN James 49 49,5 108,5 

14 EM 4 HASHARONI Raam Shaul 58,5 49 107,5 

15 EM 7 KIM Yejin 57,5 50 107,5 

16 EM 14 ZULQARNAIN Zainab 58,5 49 107,5 

17 EM 3 CHOI Silha 56,6 50,5 107 

18 EM 3 EDQUIST Thor Stian 56,5 49,5 106 

19 EM 14 YOO Da Hae 51 52 103 

20 EM 4 GÁL Zsófia Antónia 49 53 102 

 
 

Welldone, congratulations to all and good luck with the 2nd part! 
 
 
 
       Dr. Andrea D Székely  
       Associate Professor, Course Director 


